



spc.es



# GRAVITY SE (2ND GENERATION)

## UNA EDICIÓN MUY ESPECIAL



- SKU 9773232N EAN 8 436542 859165
- SKU 9773232B EAN 8 436542 859172

Unidades por embalaje 4

**1.6 GHz**  
QUAD CORE  
LOW CONSUMPTION



**10.1"**  
IPS 1280X800

**2 GB**  
RAM

**32 GB**  
MEMORY



**MICRO SD** 512 GB MAX



EXTRA LOUD SPEAKER



Android™ 11  
(Go edition)



GRAVITY SE (2ND G)

ES /

**SPECIAL EDITION.** Con memoria RAM de última generación y una CPU más moderna para otorgar un rendimiento extra.

EN /

**SPECIAL EDITION.** With next-generation RAM memory and an evolved CPU for extra performance.

PT /

**SPECIAL EDITION.** Com RAM de última geração e uma CPU mais moderna para desempenho extra.



## GRAVITY SE (2ND GENERATION)

### DATOS TÉCNICOS

SISTEMA EN CHIP: Allwinner A133. CPU Quad Core Cortex A53 @1,6GHz. GPU Imagination PowerVR GE8300. Memoria RAM de 2 GB con tecnología LPDDR4.

### CONEXIÓN INALÁMBRICA

WiFi 4 (b/g/n) hasta 54Mbps. Bluetooth 4.2.

### PANTALLA

Táctil capacitiva de 10,1" con tecnología IPS, resolución 1280x800 y relación de aspecto 16:10. Acelerómetro.

### CÁMARAS, FOTOS Y GRABACIÓN DE VÍDEO

Cámara frontal para videollamadas. Cámara trasera de 2Mpx con flash y resolución máxima de grabación de vídeo HD 720p.

### ALMACENAMIENTO Y CONECTIVIDAD

Memoria interna de 32 GB. Disponible para el usuario 24 GB (puede variar dependiendo de las apps preinstaladas). Slot micro SD (hasta 512GB). Conexión USB-C con función OTG.

### BATERÍA Y CARGA

Batería de litio de 5.000 mAh (18,5W).

### DIMENSIONES Y PESO

Alto: 160 mm. Ancho: 245 mm. Fondo: 9 mm. Peso: 500 g.

### CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

SPC GRAVITY SE, cable USB-A a USB-C y guía rápida.

### TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SYSTEM ON CHIP: Allwinner A133. CPU Quad Core Cortex A53 @1,6GHz. GPU Imagination PowerVR GE8300. DDR memory: 2 GB with LPDDR4 technology.

### WIRELESS

WiFi 4 (b/g/n) up to 54Mbps. Bluetooth 4.2.

### DISPLAY

10,1inch capacitive touch display with IPS technology, 1280x800 resolution and 16:10 aspect rate. Accelerometer.

### CAMERAS, PHOTOS & VIDEO RECORDING

Front camera for HD videocalls. Rear camera of 2Mpx with flash & HD 720p maximum video recording resolution.

### STORAGE AND CONNECTIVITY

32 GB of internal memory. 24 GB available for the end user (it may vary depending on the preinstalled apps). Micro SD slot (up to 512GB). USB-C connection with OTG function.

### BATTERY AND POWER

Lithium battery of 5.000 mAh (18,5W).

### DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

Height: 160 mm. Width: 245 mm. Depth: 9 mm. Weight: 500 g.

### BOX CONTENTS

SPC GRAVITY SE, USB-A to USB-C cable and quick guide.

### DADOS TÉCNICOS

SYSTEM ON CHIP: Allwinner A133. CPU Quad Core Cortex A53 @1,6GHz. GPU Imagination PowerVR GE8300. 2 GB de memória RAM com tecnologia LPDDR4.

### WIRELESS

WiFi 4 (b/g/n) up to 54Mbps. Bluetooth 4.2.

### ECRÃ

Ecrã capacitiva táctil de 10,1 polegadas com tecnologia IPS, resolução de FULLHD 1280x800 e relação de aspecto 16:10. Acelerómetro.

### CAMERAS, FOTOS E GRAVAÇÃO DE VÍDEO

Câmera frontal para videochamadas. Câmera traseira de 2Mpx com flash e resolução máxima de gravação de vídeo HD 720p.

### ARMAZENAGEM E CONECTIVIDADE

Memória interna de 32 GB. Disponível para usuários 24 GB (pode variar dependendo das apps pré-instaladas). Slot Micro SD (até 512 GB). Conexão USB-C com função OTG.

### BATERIA E ALIMENTAÇÃO

Bateria de lítio de 5.000 mAh (18,5W).

### DIMENSÕES E PESO

Altura: 160 mm. Largura: 245 mm. Fundo: 9 mm. Peso: 500 g.

### CONTEÚDO DA CAIXA

SPC GRAVITY SE, cabo USB-A / USB-C e guia básica.

